
State E-mail

SGE@scsenate.org

RA@scsenate.org

ltgov@scsenate.org

BRYANTK@scsenate.org

CAMPSEN@scsenate.org

ceips@scsenate.org

CLEARYR@scsenate.org

EDU@scsenate.org

CROMERR@scsenate.org

PTE@scsenate.org

DE@scsenate.org

fairm@scsenate.org

RIF@scsenate.org

SFG@scsenate.org

SAG@scsenate.org

DH@scsenate.org

set@scsenate.org

CBH@scsenate.org

DJ1@scsenate.org

JAKE@scsenate.org

JCL@scsenate.org

SFI@scsenate.org

PL@scsenate.org

JBL@scsenate.org

MALLOYG@scsenate.org

 SRU@scsenate.org

shanemassey@scsenate.org

JWM@scsenate.org

SJU@scsenate.org

JYM@scsenate.org

WHO@scsenate.org

KAY@scsenate.org

MED@scsenate.org

CCP@scsenate.org

LR@scsenate.org

GR@scsenate.org

JHR@scsenate.org

STR@scsenate.org

SCOTTR@scsenate.org

NGS@scsenate.org

VS@scsenate.org

LHS@scsenate.org

SBI@scsenate.org

LRV@scsenate.org

DBV@scsenate.org

WILLIAMSK@scsenate.org

Name 

Thomas C. Alexander

Ralph Anderson

Andre Bauer

Kevin L. Bryant

Paul G. Campbell, Jr.

George Campsen III 

Catherine C. Ceips 

Raymond E. Cleary III

John E. Courson 

Ronnie W. Cromer

John W. Drummond 

Dick Elliott 

Michael L. Fair 

Robert Ford 

Chauncey K. Gregory 

Lawrence Grooms

John Hawkins

Robert W. Hayes, Jr. 

C. Bradley Hutto 

Darrell Jackson 

John M. Knotts, Jr. 

John C. Land III

Hugh K. Leatherman, Sr. 

Phil P. Leventis 

Joel Lourie 

Gerald Malloy 

Larry Martin, Jr. 

Shane Massey

John W. Matthews, Jr. 

Glenn F. McConnell 

J. Yancey McGill 

William H. O’Dell 

Kay Patterson, Jr. 

Harvey S. Peeler, Jr. 

Clementa C. Pinckney

Luke A. Rankin

Glenn G. Reese

James H. Ritchie

W. Greg Ryberg 

Randy Scott 

Nikki G. Setzler 

Vincent Sheheen 

Linda H. Short 

David Thomas 

Lewis R. Vaughn 

Danny Verdin III

Kent M. Williams

Cola Phone

803.212.6220

803.212.6108

803-734-2080

803.212.6100

803.212.6016

803.212.6032

803.212.6250

803.212.6040

803.212.6455

803.212.6000

803.212.6420

803.212-6124

803.212.6330

803.212.6230

803.212.6008

803.212.6410

803.212.6140

803.212.6048

803.212.6024

803.212.6180

803.212.6640

803.212.6000

803.212.6166

803.212.6148

803.212.6340

803.212.6000

803.212.6056

803.212.6610

803.212.6132

803.212.6040

803.212.6048

803.212.6430

803.212.6056

803.212.6132

803.212.6108

803.212.6032

803.212.6320

803.212.6024

803.212.6140

803.212.6124

803.212.6148

803.212.6240

803.212.6100

803.212.6016

803.212.6008

County District

Oconee; Pickens

Greenville

Anderson

Berkeley; Charleston

Charleston; Georgetown; Horry

Richland

Lexington; Newberry; Saluda; Union

Abbeville; Greenwood

Dillon; Florence; Marion; Marlboro; Horry; Williamsburg

Greenville

Charleston

Fairfield; Lancaster; York

Berkeley; Charleston; Colleton; Dorchester

Spartanburg

York

Allendale; Barnwell; Hampton; Orangeburg

Calhoun; Richland

Lexington

Calhoun; Clarendon; Florence; Lee; Sumter

Chesterfield; Darlington; Florence; Marlboro

Lee; Sumter

Kershaw; Richland

Darlington; Chesterfield; Marlboro; Lee

Pickens

Aiken, Edgefield, McCormick & Saluda

Bamberg; Colleton; Dorchester; Hampton; Orangeburg

Charleston; Dorchester

Florence; Gerorgetown; Horry; Williamsburg

Abbeville; Anderson; Greenwood

Richland

Cherokee; Union; York; Spartanburg

Charleston; Colleton; Hampton; Jasper

Horry

Spartanburg

Spartanburg; Greenville; Union

Aiken

Charleston; Dorchester

Aiken; Lexington; Saluda

Chesterfield; Kershaw; Lancaster

Chester; Fairfield; Union; York

Greenville

Greenville; Laurens

Dillon; Florence; Marion; Marlboro



Bringing sunlight back into South Carolina government.  
 

You elect your legislators - but how do you keep them accountable if you don’t know how they vote? 

It’s nearly impossible to make sure legislators are looking out for you, the taxpayers, without having an open 

and honest state government. Yet the South Carolina Senate took roll call votes only 1% of the time in 2008 

- meaning 99% of the time their votes were accountable to no one. 

 

Help us increase transparency in Columbia by contacting your legislator today. 

Tell them to support roll call voting in the 2009 legislative session.

Call your Senator today!

Who’s your Senator?  Find out at:      http://www.scstatehouse.net/cgi-bin/zipcodesearch.exe.

Contact your Senator
 		  Help keep Columbia Accountable


